
2025 NMAA Middle School Meet Middle 

School Boys 3k Race

MS Boys Team Awards

ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 Lincoln Middle School Boys Team Score: 73

ISAIAH POZOS 00:10:43.21 5

LANDON LUJAN 00:11:01.18 8

MATTHEW GUEST 00:11:10.42 12

CALEB NABER 00:11:17.87 16

GRAEME CALL 00:11:34.02 32

GREGORY LOERA 00:11:37.72 (33)

BENJAMIN BERGSTEN 00:11:38.28 (34)

2 Jemez Valley Middle School Boys Team Score: 102

DALTON LORETTO 00:10:35.87 2

KAI BACA 00:10:38.52 3

BRAYDEN FRAGUA 00:11:27.86 26

CASEN CHINANA 00:11:33.54 31

KASEY VILLA 00:11:52.65 40
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

LOGAN YEPPA 00:13:22.72 (146)

DONALD MORAN 00:14:13.97 (188)

3 Los Alamos Middle School Boys Team Score: 158

LUKE GIBSON 00:11:16.49 15

KELLEN JACKSON 00:11:25.87 23

JAMES WORK 00:11:26.35 24

ETHAN RISDON 00:11:41.81 36

EDWARD STONE 00:12:17.44 60

DILLON REGELE 00:12:24.85 (67)

ZDENEK CERTIK 00:12:53.62 (103)

4 Sandia Prep Middle School Boys Team Score: 213

DWIGHT SHIJI 00:11:14.73 13

LIONEL OTERO-SOLTERO 00:11:28.97 27

JAMES CAMP 00:11:30.35 28

MOSTIN MCCOOK 00:11:53.75 43

GIAN CARLO BARBOSA DEL VALLE 00:12:52.27 102

NOAH LOPEZ 00:12:54.80 (106)

REMY TEKIN 00:12:59.79 (115)

5 Tohatchi Middle School Boys Team Score: 253

ZARIAH BAHE 00:11:01.38 9

KALEB LIVINGSTON 00:11:46.51 37
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

DESHAWN HERNANDEZ 00:12:22.28 65

WYATT SMITH 00:12:25.79 69

KASEY LIVINGSTON 00:12:29.02 73

KARL FERRERAS 00:12:37.78 (84)

BRAVIN DAUPHINAIS 00:12:57.03 (109)

6 Los Lunas Middle School Boys Team Score: 253

MATI PADILLA-SAIZ 00:11:05.56 11

ETHAN URTIAGA 00:11:38.86 35

JAX BOULTER 00:12:17.55 61

DEAN BUENO 00:12:20.98 64

GAUGE LENTE 00:12:37.42 82

DAMON SANCHEZ 00:13:03.15 (121)

ETHAN TANNER 00:15:58.71 (243)

7 Santa Fe Indian School Boys Team Score: 273

JADON RILEY 00:10:31.11 1

EYAN GARCIA 00:11:25.39 21

EMILIO TOYA 00:11:57.08 46

BRENTON GACHUPIN 00:12:37.60 83

KODA MADALENA 00:13:03.64 122

MICHAEL CHAVARRIA 00:13:06.54 (131)

LOGAN LOWE 00:13:17.78 (140)
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8 Mountain View Middle School Boys Team Score: 278

COLTON TOYA 00:11:04.94 10

JAYDEN GROSS 00:12:11.54 55

LINCOLN DANIELSON 00:12:12.04 56

ELIJAH TRANCOSA 00:12:14.78 58

SHANE SANCHEZ 00:12:50.54 99

JORDAN MARTINEZ 00:12:51.03 (101)

OLIVER SORIANO 00:13:01.75 (118)

9 Desert Ridge Middle School Boys Team Score: 322

AUSTIN STEINBEISSER 00:10:41.07 4

EVAN PLESE 00:11:33.17 30

VINCE CURTIS 00:12:25.39 68

SYLVAIN NOREN 00:12:48.30 96

SAHAS NYALAKANTI 00:13:04.26 124

VISHNU MEDA 00:13:05.42 (128)

ROYAL LEWIS 00:13:56.23 (174)

10 Cuba Middle School Boys Team Score: 343

JACOB CORDOVA 00:11:25.60 22

SAMUEL IRANGAN 00:11:52.08 39

ZANE YAZZIE 00:11:57.91 48

GILBERTO RANDAL 00:12:53.91 104

CALEB NELWOOD 00:13:06.22 130
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

JOSIAH SALAZAR 00:13:25.67 (152)

ALEX BEGAY 00:14:15.40 (189)

11 St. Pius X Middle School Boys Team Score: 347

MICAH BROWN 00:11:52.82 41

MAX MARTINEZ 00:12:05.04 49

SANTOS BUSTAMANTE 00:12:05.79 50

JONAH LOPEZ 00:12:10.24 54

MATEO MARTINEZ 00:13:27.77 153

KELLEN WILSON 00:14:04.16 (178)

GIDEON JIMENEZ 00:17:35.41 (264)

12 Chief Manuelito Middle School Boys Team Score: 378

MARION MANUEL 00:11:56.94 45

K-MARLEY PAYASO 00:11:57.73 47

ZAIDEN MORRIS 00:12:26.85 71

BRAYSON KEAMS 00:12:55.21 107

RAYCH DAKIA 00:12:55.90 108

JAXON YAZZIE 00:14:46.66 (208)

AAVEN LEACH 00:15:26.29 (227)

13 Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Boys Team Score: 393

DAMIEN WHITTAKER 00:11:21.71 17

XAIVER MARTINEZ 00:11:23.63 19
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

ISAIAH ROMERO 00:12:15.98 59

LUKAS CASADOS 00:13:20.66 143

ADAN MARTINEZ 00:13:28.89 155

EMILIO RASCON 00:13:41.42 (166)

ANTHONY PADILLA 00:14:11.84 (186)

14 St. Michael’s Middle School Boys Team Score: 407

TEO GRIEGO 00:11:53.69 42

SAM ARCHULETA 00:12:09.45 53

SAMSON MARQUEZ 00:12:45.99 91

RYLAND FITZGERALD 00:12:47.54 94

JAMES VELASQUEZ 00:13:05.29 127

15 Roosevelt Middle School Boys Team Score: 426

REX VERNON 00:11:16.07 14

JACOB CONRAD 00:12:36.11 81

DIEGO DINWIDDIE 00:12:37.97 85

CAMDEN VEHAR 00:13:01.74 117

JOSE PACHECO 00:13:05.61 129

ELIAS KASSOW 00:13:08.48 (134)

HAYDEN GOFF STORKSON 00:13:54.38 (172)

16 Rio Rancho Middle School Boys Team Score: 453

BENITO SANCHEZ 00:10:50.01 7
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LEANDRO PENA 00:12:41.29 87

ETHAN DAVIS 00:12:43.69 89

NATHAN DAWES 00:13:08.30 133

NOAH CARABAJAL 00:13:10.97 137

XZAVIER CHACON 00:13:22.54 (145)

ALEXANDER GABALDON 00:14:34.71 (200)

17 Eagle Ridge Middle School Boys Team Score: 507

ELIYAH ROUTON-GARDNER 00:11:24.05 20

LORENZO TRUJILLO 00:12:31.16 77

LANDON LEE 00:12:59.45 114

ROGER HAZEL 00:13:10.09 135

CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ 00:13:37.79 161

NOAH RASP 00:13:48.96 (167)

KEEGAN CLINE 00:14:52.91 (211)

18 Penasco Middle School Boys Team Score: 534

XZAVIER MARTINEZ 00:10:49.57 6

XZAVIER ROMERO 00:12:09.25 52

ANDREW ARCHULETA 00:12:54.76 105

JOSIAH GURULE 00:13:56.29 175

DYLAN MUNOZ 00:14:23.70 196

TRAVIS WALKER 00:17:10.81 (257)
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19 ABQ Academy Middle School Boys Team Score: 538

HENRY DININ 00:12:35.85 79

ALEXANDER DININ 00:12:46.18 92

ROWAN ENGBERG 00:12:46.53 93

PAT GUTIERREZ 00:13:04.54 126

BENJAMIN STUART 00:13:24.02 148

MATIAS ROMERO 00:13:38.51 (163)

ARNE GLIDDEN 00:13:49.83 (169)

20 Eldorado Community School Boys Team Score: 565

COHEN WELLER 00:11:48.76 38

LUCA SAYER 00:12:20.87 63

PAXTON BERNARD 00:12:49.22 97

AIDEN MOYA 00:13:32.19 157

MAX VELIZHANIN 00:14:48.45 210

THEO COFFEY 00:17:17.91 (261)

21 Mora Middle School Boys Team Score: 585

TRAVIS LUJAN 00:11:22.03 18

GEORGE GARCIA III 00:11:30.76 29

LUCIANO MARRUJO 00:13:49.47 168

BRAYDEN BUSTOS 00:14:05.35 179

PAUL HERNANDEZ 00:14:18.51 191

JASON CASADOS 00:15:54.46 (241)
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22 Zuni Middle School Boys Team Score: 618

RYAN EUSTACE 00:12:26.73 70

CLYBERT VICENTI 00:12:58.51 113

DEVEIGH SEOWTEWA 00:13:14.99 139

ZACCHAEUS MOLINAWE 00:13:23.02 147

DIONDRE SEOUTEWA 00:13:24.32 149

GAVIN LATUMBO 00:14:11.76 (185)

MARCUS GARCIA 00:16:04.88 (246)

23 Edgewood Middle School Boys Team Score: 652

DAX JADER 00:12:29.98 75

CLAYTON APPLEGATE 00:12:43.82 90

JOSHUA MODGLING 00:13:11.32 138

DEVIN JACKSON 00:13:40.79 165

LIAM ARMSTRONG 00:14:11.18 184

REMIGIO GARCIA 00:14:28.87 (199)

STEPHEN MCMURTREY 00:15:08.82 (219)

24 Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Boys Team Score: 665

BREWIN GENTRY 00:12:48.06 95

CALEB GARNAND 00:12:57.06 110

BOONE FINCH 00:13:01.85 119

CASE TAYLOR 00:13:07.23 132
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JOHN HAYES BROWNFIELD 00:14:47.73 209

NOLAN ANDREWS 00:15:16.23 (222)

RICHARD MCMAHON 00:15:50.35 (237)

25 Newcomb Middle School Boys Team Score: 673

DRAVEN CURLEY 00:12:30.53 76

ERNEST EAGLE ELK 00:13:04.51 125

RAPHAEL MOTAS 00:13:21.02 144

CHRISTIAN GARCIA 00:13:32.78 158

MICHAEL GARCIA 00:13:50.55 170

BRYANT BENALLY 00:19:33.33 (270)

26 Dulce Middle School Boys Team Score: 686

ELGIN PETAGO 00:12:42.76 88

NATHAN HARRISON 00:12:49.58 98

AIDAN TALAMANTE 00:13:20.04 142

DEJUANE INEZ 00:13:57.73 176

MASON ANAGAL 00:14:09.06 182

LAZARRUS VIGIL 00:14:15.45 (190)

AUBREY GASHWAZRA 00:15:26.49 (228)

27 Santa Fe Prep Middle School Boys Team Score: 691

ZACHARY SCHLACTUS 00:12:28.82 72

ELLSWORTH HULING 00:12:36.04 80
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SEBASTIAN CAMACHO 00:12:50.77 100

JACOB TORRES 00:14:59.96 213

JEHT JOHNSON 00:15:25.59 226

EMERSON KOONS 00:17:18.26 (262)

OLIVER REICH 00:17:19.20 (263)

28 Yucca Middle School Boys Team Score: 695

JEREMIAH SHARP 00:12:05.83 51

YADIR RIOS 00:12:32.79 78

ZIYEN HUANG 00:13:55.22 173

LINCOLN SMITH 00:14:19.10 192

NOAH LONG 00:14:36.36 201

ETHAN WEANT 00:14:43.54 (205)

HARVEY SWOPE 00:16:01.68 (245)

29 Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Boys Team Score: 846

KALE CHARLES-JAMES 00:12:20.02 62

DARIAN TSOSIE 00:12:57.96 112

DURAN TSOSIE 00:14:25.56 198

DAMON PEREZ-DESIDERIO 00:15:08.63 218

KAISHUAN JOHNSON 00:17:04.69 256

30 Hoover MS Boys Team Score: 854

JOHN CRAIG 00:13:24.32 150
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JEREMIAH SPEARS 00:13:37.95 162

WYATT PAYNE 00:13:53.59 171

GAGE O’NIELL 00:14:01.69 177

TYCE O’NIELL 00:14:21.96 194

SAMUEL ALLEN 00:14:44.54 (207)

LIAM HOLTSO 00:19:47.25 (272)

31 Thoreau Middle School Boys Team Score: 860

ASHTON CHAVEZ 00:12:57.49 111

WADE DELGARITO 00:13:24.78 151

STATON YAZZIE 00:13:28.39 154

CLINTON ANDERSON 00:15:13.73 221

ERICKSON DENNI 00:15:16.93 223

AIDEN WILBER 00:18:07.02 (267)

32 Gallup Middle School Boys Team Score: 861

COPPER CHARLEY 00:13:01.33 116

BRIAN DECURRO 00:13:02.78 120

EVAN HARVEY 00:13:19.86 141

GEORGE SANCHEZ 00:15:33.66 230

DANTE BEGAY 00:16:54.56 254

33 West Las Vegas Middle School Boys Team Score: 877

EJ ARAGON 00:12:13.44 57
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WYATT KING 00:14:07.78 181

LUKE MARTINEZ 00:14:23.47 195

KARTER JAI 00:15:01.61 215

MILES JOHNSON 00:15:26.80 229

CHRIS TRUJILLO 00:15:34.33 (231)

DAVID SENA 00:15:49.92 (236)

34 Ch’ooshgai Community School Boys Team Score: 892

MARKELL MARIANO 00:13:10.29 136

LATHAN LONG 00:13:30.32 156

TEIGAN SAM 00:14:10.37 183

MASON SILVER 00:14:24.41 197

RYDER LONG 00:15:08.92 220

GABRIEL HENIO 00:17:17.44 (260)

35 Mesa Vista Middle School Boys Team Score: 912

JUDE CERVANTES 00:12:23.67 66

NOAH CHAVEZ 00:14:21.28 193

DANIEL GONZALES 00:14:55.39 212

JADEN GONZALES 00:15:05.32 217

XAVIER LOPEZ 00:15:18.56 224

JACOB MAESTAS 00:15:37.15 (233)

36 Snell Middle School Boys Team Score: 937
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LUKE ACOSTA 00:11:26.75 25

DERRICK GROPP 00:13:35.74 159

JAMES ARIAS 00:14:37.79 202

JEREMIAH AGUIRRE 00:20:37.31 275

MIGUEL CHAVARRIA 00:21:00.41 276

37 Ramah Middle School Boys Team Score: 972

MATTHEW OTHOLE 00:12:39.33 86

BAYLAN LAMBSON 00:13:37.54 160

MASON GIBBONS 00:15:05.15 216

BRYSON GRASSIE 00:16:00.56 244

JAYDEN PINO 00:17:53.78 266

38 Pecos Middle School Boys Team Score: 1001

ELIJAH BENAVIDEZ 00:11:55.51 44

AGUSTUS GALLEGOS 00:14:44.30 206

SANTIAGO CORTEZ 00:15:35.31 232

ANTHONY COOK 00:16:10.47 248

JAYDEN MAESTAS 00:19:45.42 271

39 Navajo Middle School Boys Team Score: 1049

GUNNER HUNT 00:13:03.85 123

JAXON DESKINS 00:15:00.35 214

JOSEPH PETE 00:15:20.19 225
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NIKKI UPSHAW 00:15:40.72 234

JERALD HOLYAN 00:16:53.84 253

NAAS SLIVERS 00:17:40.68 (265)

40 Cottonwood Classical Prep Boys Team Score: 1075

ELIAS MURILLO 00:13:38.83 164

ANTHONY YOTTER 00:14:05.47 180

DERRICK NILSON 00:15:54.40 240

RHETT SMITH 00:15:54.65 242

SHAYDEN BROWN 00:16:18.28 249

BENSON BABINIEC 00:16:30.28 (252)

EZEKIEL SMITH 00:17:00.46 (255)

41 Moriarty Middle School Boys Team Score: 1093

JACOB CRUZ 00:12:29.13 74

QUINTIN HRITZ 00:14:41.29 203

MIGUEL PACHECO 00:18:54.11 269

OLIVER BROWN 00:19:57.63 273

DEVIN SOPER 00:20:11.17 274

ELIAS SANTISTERVAN 00:22:23.95 (277)

42 St Bonaventure Boys Team Score: 1175

AVAIN LARSON 00:14:41.95 204

CLAYTON HENDERSON 00:15:41.32 235
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HUNTER RAMONE 00:15:50.63 238

JOHAN BRONDO 00:15:53.47 239

TRU YAZZIE 00:17:14.26 259

SHAYDREICK MORGAN 00:18:30.90 (268)

STEVENSON LEE JR. 00:25:51.42 (278)

43 Cleveland Middle School Boys Team Score: 1193

REESE KEXEL 00:14:12.42 187

KAMDEN FULTON 00:16:05.54 247

WESTLEY GESSNER 00:16:20.80 250

BRYSON SMITH 00:16:24.88 251

CALEB STONE 00:17:14.13 258
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2025 NMAA Middle School Meet

Middle School Boys 3k Race Overall Results

OVR NAME SCHOOL DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 JADON RILEY Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:10:31.11 05:39 1 618

2 DALTON LORETTO Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:10:35.87 05:42 2 488

3 KAI BACA Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:10:38.52 05:43 3 485

4 AUSTIN STEINBEISSER Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:10:41.07 05:44 4 425

5 ISAIAH POZOS Lincoln Middle School Male 00:10:43.21 05:46 5 492

6 XZAVIER MARTINEZ Penasco Middle School Male 00:10:49.57 05:49 6 562

7 BENITO SANCHEZ Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:10:50.01 05:49 7 586

8 ANTHONY WILLIAMS Taos Middle School Male 00:11:00.59 05:55 8 663

9 LANDON LUJAN Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:01.18 05:55 9 498

10 ZARIAH BAHE Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:11:01.38 05:55 10 674

11 COLTON TOYA Mountain View Middle School Male 00:11:04.94 05:57 11 349

12 MATI PADILLA-SAIZ Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:11:05.56 05:58 12 509

13 MATTHEW GUEST Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:10.42 06:00 13 493

14 DANIEL COSS Taos Middle School Male 00:11:14.58 06:02 14 659

15 DWIGHT SHIJI Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:11:14.73 06:02 15 612

16 REX VERNON Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:11:16.07 06:03 16 587

17 LUKE GIBSON Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:11:16.49 06:03 17 500

18 CALEB NABER Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:17.87 06:04 18 495

19 DAMIEN WHITTAKER Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:11:21.71 06:06 19 372

20 TRAVIS LUJAN Mora Middle School Male 00:11:22.03 06:06 20 528

21 XAIVER MARTINEZ Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:11:23.63 06:07 21 368

22 ELIYAH ROUTON-GARDNER Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:11:24.05 06:07 22 341

23 EYAN GARCIA Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:11:25.39 06:08 23 616

24 JACOB CORDOVA Cuba Middle School Male 00:11:25.60 06:08 24 409

25 KELLEN JACKSON Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:11:25.87 06:08 25 501

26 JAMES WORK Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:11:26.35 06:09 26 505

27 LUKE ACOSTA Snell Middle School Male 00:11:26.75 06:09 27 634

28 BRAYDEN FRAGUA Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:11:27.86 06:10 28 487

29 LIONEL OTERO-SOLTERO Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:11:28.97 06:10 29 611

30 JAMES CAMP Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:11:30.35 06:11 30 608

31 GEORGE GARCIA III Mora Middle School Male 00:11:30.76 06:11 31 529

32 EVAN PLESE Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:11:33.17 06:12 32 424

33 CASEN CHINANA Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:11:33.54 06:13 33 486

34 GRAEME CALL Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:34.02 06:13 34 496
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

35 GRAYSON KITE Roy Schools Male 00:11:35.35 06:14 35 595

36 GREGORY LOERA Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:37.72 06:15 36 497

37 BENJAMIN BERGSTEN Lincoln Middle School Male 00:11:38.28 06:15 37 494

38 ETHAN URTIAGA Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:11:38.86 06:15 38 511

39 ETHAN RISDON Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:11:41.81 06:17 39 503

40 KALEB LIVINGSTON Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:11:46.51 06:20 40 678

41 LENNOX CHEE Wingate Middle School Male 00:11:48.30 06:20 41 691

42 COHEN WELLER Eldorado Community School Male 00:11:48.76 06:21 42 440

43 SAMUEL IRANGAN Cuba Middle School Male 00:11:52.08 06:22 43 410

44 KASEY VILLA Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:11:52.65 06:23 44 490

45 MICAH BROWN St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:11:52.82 06:23 45 651

46 TEO GRIEGO St. Michael’s Middle School Male 00:11:53.69 06:23 46 646

47 MOSTIN MCCOOK Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:11:53.75 06:23 47 610

48 ELIJAH BENAVIDEZ Pecos Middle School Male 00:11:55.51 06:24 48 555

49 MARION MANUEL Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:11:56.94 06:25 49 380

50 EMILIO TOYA Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:11:57.08 06:25 50 619

51 K-MARLEY PAYASO Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:11:57.73 06:26 51 385

52 ZANE YAZZIE Cuba Middle School Male 00:11:57.91 06:26 52 414

53 LIAM SANCHEZ Estancia Middle School Male 00:12:03.00 06:28 53 449

54 MAX MARTINEZ St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:12:05.04 06:29 54 652

55 SANTOS BUSTAMANTE St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:12:05.79 06:30 55 653

56 JEREMIAH SHARP Yucca Middle School Male 00:12:05.83 06:30 56 700

57 XZAVIER ROMERO Penasco Middle School Male 00:12:09.25 06:32 57 564

58 SAM ARCHULETA St. Michael’s Middle School Male 00:12:09.45 06:32 58 648

59 JONAH LOPEZ St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:12:10.24 06:32 59 654

60 JAYDEN GROSS Mountain View Middle School Male 00:12:11.54 06:33 60 344

61 LINCOLN DANIELSON Mountain View Middle School Male 00:12:12.04 06:33 61 343

62 EJ ARAGON West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:12:13.44 06:34 62 684

63 ELIJAH TRANCOSA Mountain View Middle School Male 00:12:14.78 06:35 63 348

64 ISAIAH ROMERO Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:12:15.98 06:35 64 371

65 EDWARD STONE Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:12:17.44 06:36 65 504

66 JAX BOULTER Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:12:17.55 06:36 66 506

67 KALE CHARLES-JAMES Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Male 00:12:20.02 06:37 67 451

68 ADAM QUINTANA McCurdy Middle School Male 00:12:20.21 06:38 68 517

69 LUCA SAYER Eldorado Community School Male 00:12:20.87 06:38 69 441

70 DEAN BUENO Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:12:20.98 06:38 70 507

71 DESHAWN HERNANDEZ Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:12:22.28 06:39 71 677

72 JUDE CERVANTES Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:12:23.67 06:39 72 522

73 DILLON REGELE Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:12:24.85 06:40 73 502

74 VINCE CURTIS Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:12:25.39 06:40 74 419

75 WYATT SMITH Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:12:25.79 06:41 75 680
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76 COLTON WEB Corrales Male 00:12:25.90 06:41 76 400

77 RYAN EUSTACE Zuni Middle School Male 00:12:26.73 06:41 77 705

78 ZAIDEN MORRIS Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:12:26.85 06:41 78 384

79 ZACHARY SCHLACTUS Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:12:28.82 06:42 79 620

80 KASEY LIVINGSTON Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:12:29.02 06:42 80 679

81 JACOB CRUZ Moriarty Middle School Male 00:12:29.13 06:42 81 535

82 DAX JADER Edgewood Middle School Male 00:12:29.98 06:43 82 437

83 DRAVEN CURLEY Newcomb Middle School Male 00:12:30.53 06:43 83 546

84 LORENZO TRUJILLO Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:12:31.16 06:43 84 342

85 YADIR RIOS Yucca Middle School Male 00:12:32.79 06:44 85 699

86 DOMINIC REANO San Felipe Pueblo School Male 00:12:34.68 06:45 86 601

87 HENRY DININ ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:12:35.85 06:46 87 350

88 ELLSWORTH HULING Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:12:36.04 06:46 88 621

89 JACOB CONRAD Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:12:36.11 06:46 89 588

90 GAUGE LENTE Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:12:37.42 06:47 90 508

91 BRENTON GACHUPIN Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:12:37.60 06:47 91 615

92 KARL FERRERAS Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:12:37.78 06:47 92 676

93 DIEGO DINWIDDIE Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:12:37.97 06:47 93 589

94 MATTHEW OTHOLE Ramah Middle School Male 00:12:39.33 06:48 94 572

95 LEANDRO PENA Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:12:41.29 06:49 95 585

96 ELGIN PETAGO Dulce Middle School Male 00:12:42.76 06:50 96 431

97 ETHAN DAVIS Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:12:43.69 06:50 97 582

98 CLAYTON APPLEGATE Edgewood Middle School Male 00:12:43.82 06:50 98 433

99 SAMSON MARQUEZ St. Michael’s Middle School Male 00:12:45.99 06:51 99 649

100 ALEXANDER DININ ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:12:46.18 06:52 100 351

101 ROWAN ENGBERG ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:12:46.53 06:52 101 352

102 RYLAND FITZGERALD St. Michael’s Middle School Male 00:12:47.54 06:52 102 647

103 BREWIN GENTRY Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:12:48.06 06:53 103 472

104 SYLVAIN NOREN Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:12:48.30 06:53 104 422

105 PAXTON BERNARD Eldorado Community School Male 00:12:49.22 06:53 105 442

106 NATHAN HARRISON Dulce Middle School Male 00:12:49.58 06:53 106 432

107 SHANE SANCHEZ Mountain View Middle School Male 00:12:50.54 06:54 107 346

108 SEBASTIAN CAMACHO Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:12:50.77 06:54 108 623

109 JORDAN MARTINEZ Mountain View Middle School Male 00:12:51.03 06:54 109 345

110 GAVIN WALLACE Tucumcari Middle School Male 00:12:51.23 06:54 110 681

111 JOSHUA CHAVEZ Taos Middle School Male 00:12:51.80 06:55 111 658

112 GIAN CARLO BARBOSA DEL VALLE Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:12:52.27 06:55 112 606

113 ZDENEK CERTIK Los Alamos Middle School Male 00:12:53.62 06:56 113 499

114 GILBERTO RANDAL Cuba Middle School Male 00:12:53.91 06:56 114 412

115 ANDREW ARCHULETA Penasco Middle School Male 00:12:54.76 06:56 115 560

116 NOAH LOPEZ Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:12:54.80 06:56 116 609
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117 BRAYSON KEAMS Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:12:55.21 06:56 117 382

118 RAYCH DAKIA Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:12:55.90 06:57 118 381

119 BRAVIN DAUPHINAIS Tohatchi Middle School Male 00:12:57.03 06:57 119 675

120 CALEB GARNAND Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:12:57.06 06:57 120 471

121 ASHTON CHAVEZ Thoreau Middle School Male 00:12:57.49 06:58 121 667

122 DARIAN TSOSIE Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Male 00:12:57.96 06:58 122 450

123 CLYBERT VICENTI Zuni Middle School Male 00:12:58.51 06:58 123 710

124 LANDON LEE Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:12:59.45 06:59 124 339

125 REMY TEKIN Sandia Prep Middle School Male 00:12:59.79 06:59 125 607

126 OLIVER JAXON SANCHEZ Taos Middle School Male 00:13:00.96 06:59 126 662

127 COPPER CHARLEY Gallup Middle School Male 00:13:01.33 07:00 127 464

128 CAMDEN VEHAR Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:13:01.74 07:00 128 591

129 OLIVER SORIANO Mountain View Middle School Male 00:13:01.75 07:00 129 347

130 BOONE FINCH Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:13:01.85 07:00 130 470

131 BRIAN DECURRO Gallup Middle School Male 00:13:02.78 07:00 131 462

132 WYATT GUTIERREZ McCurdy Middle School Male 00:13:02.84 07:00 132 518

133 DAMON SANCHEZ Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:13:03.15 07:01 133 510

134 KODA MADALENA Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:13:03.64 07:01 134 614

135 GUNNER HUNT Navajo Middle School Male 00:13:03.85 07:01 135 543

136 CHISUM HUTTON Quemado Male 00:13:04.17 07:01 136 568

137 SAHAS NYALAKANTI Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:04.26 07:01 137 423

138 ERNEST EAGLE ELK Newcomb Middle School Male 00:13:04.51 07:01 138 547

139 PAT GUTIERREZ ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:13:04.54 07:01 139 355

140 JAMES VELASQUEZ St. Michael’s Middle School Male 00:13:05.29 07:02 140 650

141 VISHNU MEDA Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:05.42 07:02 141 421

142 JOSE PACHECO Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:13:05.61 07:02 142 590

143 CALEB NELWOOD Cuba Middle School Male 00:13:06.22 07:02 143 411

144 MICHAEL CHAVARRIA Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:13:06.54 07:02 144 613

145 CASE TAYLOR Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:13:07.23 07:03 145 474

146 NATHAN DAWES Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:13:08.30 07:03 146 583

147 ELIAS KASSOW Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:13:08.48 07:03 147 592

148 ROGER HAZEL Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:10.09 07:04 148 337

149 MARKELL MARIANO Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:13:10.29 07:04 149 378

150 NOAH CARABAJAL Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:13:10.97 07:05 150 580

151 JOSHUA MODGLING Edgewood Middle School Male 00:13:11.32 07:05 151 439

152 CHANCE GREEN Des Moines Middle School Male 00:13:13.34 07:06 152 416

153 DEVEIGH SEOWTEWA Zuni Middle School Male 00:13:14.99 07:07 153 709

154 JERRY HERNANDEZ Tucumcari Middle School Male 00:13:16.10 07:08 154 682

155 LOGAN LOWE Santa Fe Indian School Male 00:13:17.78 07:08 155 617

156 EVAN HARVEY Gallup Middle School Male 00:13:19.86 07:10 156 463

157 AIDAN TALAMANTE Dulce Middle School Male 00:13:20.04 07:10 157 429
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158 LUKAS CASADOS Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:13:20.66 07:10 158 366

159 RAPHAEL MOTAS Newcomb Middle School Male 00:13:21.02 07:10 159 550

160 XZAVIER CHACON Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:13:22.54 07:11 160 581

161 LOGAN YEPPA Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:13:22.72 07:11 161 491

162 ZACCHAEUS MOLINAWE Zuni Middle School Male 00:13:23.02 07:11 162 707

163 BENJAMIN STUART ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:13:24.02 07:12 163 356

164 JOHN CRAIG Hoover MS Male 00:13:24.32 07:12 164 479

164 DIONDRE SEOUTEWA Zuni Middle School Male 00:13:24.32 07:12 164 708

166 WADE DELGARITO Thoreau Middle School Male 00:13:24.78 07:12 166 665

167 RILEY YAZZIE Wingate Middle School Male 00:13:25.41 07:13 167 692

168 JOSIAH SALAZAR Cuba Middle School Male 00:13:25.67 07:13 168 413

169 AMIS CHAVEZ Gallup Kennedy (Gallup) Middle S Male 00:13:26.74 07:13 169 457

170 MATEO MARTINEZ St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:13:27.77 07:14 170 656

171 STATON YAZZIE Thoreau Middle School Male 00:13:28.39 07:14 171 664

172 ADAN MARTINEZ Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:13:28.89 07:14 172 367

173 LATHAN LONG Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:13:30.32 07:15 173 376

174 AIDEN MOYA Eldorado Community School Male 00:13:32.19 07:16 174 443

175 CHRISTIAN GARCIA Newcomb Middle School Male 00:13:32.78 07:17 175 549

176 WALTER BRAWLEY Corrales Male 00:13:33.93 07:17 176 395

177 DERRICK GROPP Snell Middle School Male 00:13:35.74 07:18 177 635

178 BAYLAN LAMBSON Ramah Middle School Male 00:13:37.54 07:19 178 571

179 CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:37.79 07:19 179 338

180 TUCKER MCCLELLAND Tucumcari Middle School Male 00:13:37.87 07:19 180 683

181 JEREMIAH SPEARS Hoover MS Male 00:13:37.95 07:19 181 484

182 MATIAS ROMERO ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:13:38.51 07:20 182 353

183 ELIAS MURILLO Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:13:38.83 07:20 183 403

184 DEVIN JACKSON Edgewood Middle School Male 00:13:40.79 07:21 184 436

185 EMILIO RASCON Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:13:41.42 07:21 185 370

186 NOAH RASP Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:48.96 07:25 186 340

187 LUCIANO MARRUJO Mora Middle School Male 00:13:49.47 07:25 187 531

188 ARNE GLIDDEN ABQ Academy Middle School Male 00:13:49.83 07:26 188 354

189 MICHAEL GARCIA Newcomb Middle School Male 00:13:50.55 07:26 189 551

190 SILAS BACA Gattis Middle School Male 00:13:52.03 07:27 190 475

191 WYATT PAYNE Hoover MS Male 00:13:53.59 07:28 191 483

192 HAYDEN GOFF STORKSON Roosevelt Middle School Male 00:13:54.38 07:28 192 593

193 SHEPARD SIMONS Mandela International Magnet Sch Male 00:13:54.50 07:28 193 516

194 ZIYEN HUANG Yucca Middle School Male 00:13:55.22 07:29 194 698

195 ROYAL LEWIS Desert Ridge Middle School Male 00:13:56.23 07:29 195 420

196 JOSIAH GURULE Penasco Middle School Male 00:13:56.29 07:29 196 561

197 DEJUANE INEZ Dulce Middle School Male 00:13:57.73 07:30 197 427

198 GAGE O’NIELL Hoover MS Male 00:14:01.69 07:32 198 481
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199 KELLEN WILSON St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:14:04.16 07:33 199 657

200 BRAYDEN BUSTOS Mora Middle School Male 00:14:05.35 07:34 200 530

201 ANTHONY YOTTER Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:14:05.47 07:34 201 407

202 LUIS JARAMILLO Pojoaque Valley Middle School Male 00:14:06.59 07:35 202 566

203 WYATT KING West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:14:07.78 07:35 203 686

204 MATTHEW VALENCIA Tohajiilee Middle School Male 00:14:07.97 07:35 204 673

205 MASON ANAGAL Dulce Middle School Male 00:14:09.06 07:36 205 428

206 TEIGAN SAM Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:14:10.37 07:37 206 375

207 LIAM ARMSTRONG Edgewood Middle School Male 00:14:11.18 07:37 207 434

208 GAVIN LATUMBO Zuni Middle School Male 00:14:11.76 07:37 208 706

209 ANTHONY PADILLA Carlos F. Vigil Middle School Male 00:14:11.84 07:37 209 369

210 JORDAN THAMVONGSA Gattis Middle School Male 00:14:12.02 07:38 210 477

211 REESE KEXEL Cleveland Middle School Male 00:14:12.42 07:38 211 392

212 JORDAN ADAMS Belen Middle School Male 00:14:12.70 07:38 212 361

213 DONALD MORAN Jemez Valley Middle School Male 00:14:13.97 07:39 213 489

214 DAIHAN APACHITO Alamo Navajo Middle School Male 00:14:15.27 07:39 214 357

215 ALEX BEGAY Cuba Middle School Male 00:14:15.40 07:39 215 408

216 LAZARRUS VIGIL Dulce Middle School Male 00:14:15.45 07:39 216 430

217 PAUL HERNANDEZ Mora Middle School Male 00:14:18.51 07:41 217 532

218 LINCOLN SMITH Yucca Middle School Male 00:14:19.10 07:41 218 701

219 OWEN MAINOLFA Bosque Middle School Male 00:14:19.74 07:42 219 365

220 NOAH CHAVEZ Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:14:21.28 07:43 220 524

221 ANDRE MARTINEZ McCurdy Middle School Male 00:14:21.69 07:43 221 520

222 LUCAS BRAVO Santa Rosa Middle School Male 00:14:21.81 07:43 222 627

223 TYCE O’NIELL Hoover MS Male 00:14:21.96 07:43 223 482

224 LUKE MARTINEZ West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:14:23.47 07:44 224 688

225 DYLAN MUNOZ Penasco Middle School Male 00:14:23.70 07:44 225 563

226 MASON SILVER Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:14:24.41 07:44 226 379

227 DURAN TSOSIE Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Male 00:14:25.56 07:45 227 452

228 REMIGIO GARCIA Edgewood Middle School Male 00:14:28.87 07:47 228 435

229 TAKOMA PLATERO Gallup Kennedy (Gallup) Middle S Male 00:14:30.50 07:47 229 460

230 JAMES BAKER Estancia Middle School Male 00:14:31.76 07:48 230 447

231 MARCUS DUBOISE Wingate Middle School Male 00:14:31.83 07:48 231 696

232 SEAN CHILDERS Gattis Middle School Male 00:14:32.56 07:49 232 476

233 ALEXANDER GABALDON Rio Rancho Middle School Male 00:14:34.71 07:50 233 584

234 NOAH LONG Yucca Middle School Male 00:14:36.36 07:51 234 697

235 JAMES ARIAS Snell Middle School Male 00:14:37.79 07:51 235 636

236 QUINTIN HRITZ Moriarty Middle School Male 00:14:41.29 07:53 236 537

237 AVAIN LARSON St Bonaventure Male 00:14:41.95 07:54 237 639

238 ETHAN WEANT Yucca Middle School Male 00:14:43.54 07:54 238 703

239 AGUSTUS GALLEGOS Pecos Middle School Male 00:14:44.30 07:55 239 557
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240 SAMUEL ALLEN Hoover MS Male 00:14:44.54 07:55 240 478

241 JAXON YAZZIE Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:14:46.66 07:56 241 386

242 JOHN HAYES BROWNFIELD Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:14:47.73 07:57 242 469

243 MAX VELIZHANIN Eldorado Community School Male 00:14:48.45 07:57 243 445

244 KEEGAN CLINE Eagle Ridge Middle School Male 00:14:52.91 07:59 244 336

245 DANIEL GONZALES Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:14:55.39 08:01 245 526

246 AUSTIN JAMES Gallup Kennedy (Gallup) Middle S Male 00:14:56.13 08:01 246 459

247 JACOB TORRES Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:14:59.96 08:03 247 625

248 JAXON DESKINS Navajo Middle School Male 00:15:00.35 08:03 248 541

249 MICAH YEPA San Diego Riverside Charter Scho Male 00:15:00.99 08:04 249 597

250 KARTER JAI West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:15:01.61 08:04 250 685

251 MASON GIBBONS Ramah Middle School Male 00:15:05.15 08:06 251 573

252 JADEN GONZALES Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:15:05.32 08:06 252 527

253 DAMON PEREZ-DESIDERIO Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Male 00:15:08.63 08:08 253 453

254 STEPHEN MCMURTREY Edgewood Middle School Male 00:15:08.82 08:08 254 438

255 RYDER LONG Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:15:08.92 08:08 255 377

256 CLINTON ANDERSON Thoreau Middle School Male 00:15:13.73 08:11 256 668

257 NOLAN ANDREWS Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:15:16.23 08:12 257 468

258 ERICKSON DENNI New Mexico, US Male 00:15:16.93 08:12 258 753

259 XAVIER LOPEZ Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:15:18.56 08:13 259 523

260 ENRIQUE MCKENNA Mandela International Magnet Sch Male 00:15:19.24 08:14 260 515

261 JOSEPH PETE Navajo Middle School Male 00:15:20.19 08:14 261 544

262 JEHT JOHNSON Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:15:25.59 08:17 262 624

263 AAVEN LEACH Chief Manuelito Middle School Male 00:15:26.29 08:17 263 383

264 AUBREY GASHWAZRA Dulce Middle School Male 00:15:26.49 08:18 264 426

265 MILES JOHNSON West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:15:26.80 08:18 265 687

266 GEORGE SANCHEZ Gallup Middle School Male 00:15:33.66 08:21 266 466

267 CHRIS TRUJILLO West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:15:34.33 08:22 267 690

268 SANTIAGO CORTEZ Pecos Middle School Male 00:15:35.31 08:22 268 558

269 JACOB MAESTAS Mesa Vista Middle School Male 00:15:37.15 08:23 269 525

270 NIKKI UPSHAW New Mexico, US Overall 00:15:40.72 08:25 754

271 CLAYTON HENDERSON St Bonaventure Male 00:15:41.32 08:25 270 641

272 DAVID SENA West Las Vegas Middle School Male 00:15:49.92 08:30 271 689

273 RICHARD MCMAHON Gateway Christian Junior High Sc Male 00:15:50.35 08:30 272 473

274 HUNTER RAMONE St Bonaventure Male 00:15:50.63 08:30 273 640

275 JACOB BEGAY Tohajiilee Middle School Male 00:15:51.75 08:31 274 669

276 JOHAN BRONDO St Bonaventure Male 00:15:53.47 08:32 275 643

277 DERRICK NILSON Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:15:54.40 08:32 276 404

278 JASON CASADOS Mora Middle School Male 00:15:54.46 08:33 277 533

279 RHETT SMITH Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:15:54.65 08:33 278 402

280 JAYDEN CHARLEY Wingate Middle School Male 00:15:55.15 08:33 279 693
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281 CASH WILLIAMS Des Moines Middle School Male 00:15:56.77 08:34 280 418

282 MCCREA WEESE Des Moines Middle School Male 00:15:57.86 08:34 281 417

283 ETHAN TANNER Los Lunas Middle School Male 00:15:58.71 08:35 282 512

284 BRYSON GRASSIE Ramah Middle School Male 00:16:00.56 08:36 283 574

285 HARVEY SWOPE Yucca Middle School Male 00:16:01.68 08:36 284 702

286 MARCUS GARCIA Zuni Middle School Male 00:16:04.88 08:38 285 704

287 KAMDEN FULTON Cleveland Middle School Male 00:16:05.54 08:38 286 389

288 KARSON BENNETT Des Moines Middle School Male 00:16:09.77 08:41 287 415

289 ANTHONY COOK Pecos Middle School Male 00:16:10.47 08:41 288 559

290 SHAYDEN BROWN Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:16:18.28 08:45 289 401

291 WESTLEY GESSNER Cleveland Middle School Male 00:16:20.80 08:47 290 390

292 BRYSON SMITH Cleveland Middle School Male 00:16:24.88 08:49 291 391

293 BENSON BABINIEC Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:16:30.28 08:52 292 405

294 ALEXANDER DEMAREY Bosque Middle School Male 00:16:40.81 08:57 293 364

295 JERALD HOLYAN Navajo Middle School Male 00:16:53.84 09:04 294 542

296 DANTE BEGAY Gallup Middle School Male 00:16:54.56 09:05 295 465

297 EZEKIEL SMITH Cottonwood Classical Prep Male 00:17:00.46 09:08 296 406

298 DEL LA CRUZ GANADONEGRO Alamo Navajo Middle School Male 00:17:00.87 09:08 297 358

299 KAISHUAN JOHNSON Gallup Crownpoint (Gallup) Middl Male 00:17:04.69 09:10 298 454

300 CYRUS DAVIS Corrales Male 00:17:09.97 09:13 299 397

301 TRAVIS WALKER Penasco Middle School Male 00:17:10.81 09:13 300 565

302 CALEB STONE Cleveland Middle School Male 00:17:14.13 09:15 301 393

303 TRU YAZZIE St Bonaventure Male 00:17:14.26 09:15 302 642

304 GABRIEL HENIO Ch’ooshgai Community School Male 00:17:17.44 09:17 303 374

305 THEO COFFEY Eldorado Community School Male 00:17:17.91 09:17 304 446

306 EMERSON KOONS Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:17:18.26 09:17 305 626

307 OLIVER REICH Santa Fe Prep Middle School Male 00:17:19.20 09:18 306 622

308 GIDEON JIMENEZ St. Pius X Middle School Male 00:17:35.41 09:27 307 655

309 NAAS SLIVERS Navajo Middle School Male 00:17:40.68 09:29 308 545

310 RAIDEN FRAGUA San Diego Riverside Charter Scho Male 00:17:48.11 09:33 309 598

311 JAYDEN PINO Ramah Middle School Male 00:17:53.78 09:37 310 575

312 RAGE LUCERO Raton Middle School Male 00:18:00.25 09:40 311 577

313 BYRON BITSOIE Gallup Kennedy (Gallup) Middle S Male 00:18:02.75 09:41 312 456

314 AIDEN WILBER Thoreau Middle School Male 00:18:07.02 09:44 313 666

315 SHAYDREICK MORGAN St Bonaventure Male 00:18:30.90 09:56 314 644

316 TRISTAN CHAVEZ Tohajiilee Middle School Male 00:18:31.05 09:57 315 672

317 LEROY SANDOVAL Raton Middle School Male 00:18:38.82 10:01 316 579

318 ALLIAS JACKSON Raton Middle School Male 00:18:45.63 10:04 317 578

319 MIGUEL PACHECO Moriarty Middle School Male 00:18:54.11 10:09 318 538

320 DEAKON CHAVEZ Tohajiilee Middle School Male 00:19:12.40 10:19 319 671

321 ELIJAH GOODROW Corrales Male 00:19:28.14 10:27 320 398
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322 BRYANT BENALLY Newcomb Middle School Male 00:19:33.33 10:30 321 552

323 IAN PINO Alamo Navajo Middle School Male 00:19:35.85 10:31 322 360

324 BRENNEN CHINANA San Diego Riverside Charter Scho Male 00:19:36.75 10:32 323 599

325 JAYDEN MAESTAS Pecos Middle School Male 00:19:45.42 10:36 324 553

326 LIAM HOLTSO Hoover MS Male 00:19:47.25 10:37 325 480

327 OLIVER BROWN Moriarty Middle School Male 00:19:57.63 10:43 326 534

328 JOHN SANDIA San Diego Riverside Charter Scho Male 00:20:00.78 10:45 327 242

329 DEVIN SOPER Moriarty Middle School Male 00:20:11.17 10:50 328 540

330 JEREMIAH AGUIRRE Snell Middle School Male 00:20:37.31 11:04 329 637

331 NICHOLAS PEARSON Santa Rosa Middle School Male 00:20:51.64 11:12 330 632

332 MIGUEL CHAVARRIA Snell Middle School Male 00:21:00.41 11:17 331 638

333 ABEL LOPEZ Pojoaque Valley Middle School Male 00:21:17.91 11:26 332 567

334 ELIAS SANTISTERVAN Moriarty Middle School Male 00:22:23.95 12:01 333 539

335 STEVENSON LEE JR. St Bonaventure Male 00:25:51.42 13:53 334 645

336 SIMEON KEIFER Raton Middle School Male 00:27:44.48 14:53 335 576
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